The successful bidder shall pay RTO Registration Charges / Statutory dues / GST & 

other taxes / charges / fees / Insurance payable etc as per applicable Laws. Also, 

shall pay applicable 18 % Goods & Service Tax (GST) over and above sale amount 

to Bank 

Total Dues.  

Rs.21,84,047.27/- (Rupees Twenty One lakhs Eighty 

Four Thousand and Forty Seven and Twenty Seven 

Paise Only) as on 25-01-2026 plus further Interest , 

Charges & Costs. 

Date OF E-Auction 

Time of E-auction  

04-03-2026   

11.00 PM to 12.00 PM 

Reserve price, EMD, Bid 

Increase Amount  

The Reserve Price will be Rs.16,00,000/- (Rupees 

Sixteen Lakhs Only) and the Earnest Money Deposit 

will be Rs.1,60,000/- (One lakh Sixty Thousand only) 

Bid Increase Amount Rs.10,000/- (Ten Thousand 

Only) 

Vehicle / Movable Asset 

Inspection date & Time 

03-03-2026 

10:00 AM TO 16:00 PM 

BAANKNET Property ID BARB698730012026001 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS – 

1. The Online E-Auction will be held through auction portal website i.e.